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1 Algebraic & Geometric Topology https://projecteuclid.org/journals/algebraic-and-geometric-topology

2 Annals of K-Theory https://projecteuclid.org/journals/annals-of-k-theory

3 Algebra & Number Theory https://projecteuclid.org/journals/algebra-and-number-theory

4 Analysis & PDE https://projecteuclid.org/journals/analysis-and-pde

5 Communications in Applied https://projecteuclid.org/journals/communications-in-applied-mathematics-and-computational-science

6 Geometry & Topology https://projecteuclid.org/journals/geometry-and-topology

7 Innovations in Incidence Geometry — 

Algebraic, Topological and 

https://projecteuclid.org/journals/innovations-in-incidence-geometry-algebraic-topological-and-combinatorial

8 Innovations in Incidence Geometry https://projecteuclid.org/journals/innovations-in-incidence-geometry-algebraic-topological-and-combinatorial

9 Involve: A Journal of Mathematics https://projecteuclid.org/journals/involve-a-journal-of-mathematics

10 Moscow Journal of Combinatorics and https://projecteuclid.org/journals/moscow-journal-of-combinatorics-and-number-theory

11 Pure and Applied Analysis https://projecteuclid.org/journals/pure-and-applied-analysis

12 Tunisian Journal of Mathematics https://projecteuclid.org/journals/tunisian-journal-of-mathematics


